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Class Schedule for February 10" 2024 — May 19", 2024

Class begins at 9:00 and ends at about 5:00

Call (586) 899-9009 to Register

On-Line and/or In-Person

See Course Catalogue at www.ClinicalHypnosislnsitute.com

Module I — Basic Hypnosis
$100.00 due one week prior to class
$1095.00 due on Feb 10t

Module Il — Advanced Hypnosis

$1,195.00 due on March 10t

Module 111 — Analytical
Hypnotherapy

$1.195.00 due on April 14t

All Module 1 Classes are On-
Line or In-Person

Sat. Feb 10 and Sun. Feb 11
Basic Hypnosis

On-Line or In- Person

Sun. March 10
Subconscious Mind Healing (SMH)

Sat. March 23 — Weight & Shape
Management and *Optional
Supervision

On-Line or In-Person
Analytical Hypnotherapy
Sunday April 14
Sat. and Sun. April 27 and 28

Sat. Feb 24 — Inductions,
Language, N.L.P. etc.

Sun. Feb 25 — Psychology - NLP

On-Line or In-Person
Sun. March 24 — Pain Management

On-Line or In-Person
Sat. May 11t — TCB - Business

Sat. March 9 -
Smoking Cessation *Optional
Supervision

Class at Warren Office — Unless
Other Arrangements are Made

Sat. April 13 — Rapid Processes
and Inductions —
Intro to Stage Hypnosis

Classes at Warren Office
Sat. and Sun May 18 and 19
Analytical Hypnotherapy

Past Life Regression
Is it Past Life or a Metaphor
Spiritual Channeling
Hypnosis Certification

*Optional Supervision — There are
two optional Student/Client
Supervision (90 minute sessions) by
appointment

* Optional Supervision — There are five optional Student/Client
Supervisions that are scheduled by appointment for Weight/Shape

Management through Modules 2 & 3

* Each Optional Student/Client appointments is scheduled for a 90 minute session, plus a half hour session review.
Sessions are scheduled under the supervision of a Certified Hypnotherapist.

9 Comprehensive Courses Manuals are Included, and also Provided as Electronic Downloads

Class Location: Clinical Hypnosis Institute

8200 Old 13 Mile Rd., Suite 110 (enter on Washington Blvd.)
Warren, MI 48093 (just east of Van Dyke on S.E. corner of Old 13 Mile Rd & Washington Blvd.)

Clinical Hypnosis Institute cell and text number: Cheryl (586) 899-9009

email: cheshada@hotmail.com
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